
2019 Annual Meeting Exhibitors 
 

National High School Strength 
Coaches Association 

Booth 3 
Primary: Mike Snyder 
michael.snyder35@gmail.com 
502-836-0547 (c)  (o) 
673 Potmac Station Drive 
Leesburg, Virginia  20176 
Contacts: Mike Snyder / Rob Bonse 

 
NFHS Network 

Booth 4 
Primary: Jake Schwartz 
jake.schwartz@nfhsnetwork.com 
551-804-0768 (c)  (o) 
2835 Brandywine Road 
Atlanta, Georgia  30341 
Contacts: Jake Schwartz 

 
ArbiterSports 

Booth 5 
Primary: Justin Miller 
justin.miller@arbitersports.com 
435-232-1835 (c) 801-838-8870 (o) 
235 W. Sego Lily Dr Ste. 200 
Sandy, Utah  84070 
Contacts: Justin Miller 

 
Kentucky HS Athletic Directors 
Association, Inc. 

Booth 6 
Primary: Hugh McReynolds 
hugh.mcreynolds@outlook.com 
270-726-0192 (c) 270-726-0192 (o) 
1647 Quality Rd 
Lewisburg KY, Kentucky  42256 
Contacts: Hugh McReynolds & Arthur 
Ballard 

 
Martin Flooring 

Booth 7 
Primary: Larry Martin 
larry@martinflooring.net 
502-551-4822 (c) 502-935-3831 (o) 
7828 Saint Andrews Church Rd 
Louisville, KY  40214 
Contacts: Mike Frantz & Bradley 
Martin 

 
Special Olympics Kentucky 

Booth 8 
Primary: Karen Michalak-Parsley 
kparsley@soky.org 
502-216-8402 (c) 502-326-5002 x202 
(o) 
105 Lakeview Court 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
Contacts: Karen Michalak-Parsley & 
Samantha Stephenson 

 

BSN SPORTS 
Booth 9 & 10 
Primary: Jeff Brickler 
jbrickler@bsnsports.com 
859-303-4390 (c) 800-467-2207 (o) 
408 N Main St STE 1 
London, KY  41001 
Contacts: Jeff Brickler, Trent 
Angelucci, John Peterson, Eric 
Windell 

 
Pannell Swim Shop 

Booth 11 
Primary: Tom Viney 
tom@pannellswimshop.com 
859-396-1966 (c)  (o) 
148 W Tiverton Way 
Lexington, KY  40503 
Contacts: Tom Viney 

 
Toadvine Enterprises 

Booth 12 
Primary: Sam Melchior 
smelchior@toadvine.com 
502-912-9508 (c)  (o) 
Po Box 190 
Fisherville, KY  40023 
Contacts: Sam Melchior & Ben 
Toadvine 

 
Vescio's Sportsfields, Inc. 

Booth 13 
Primary: Lee Vescio 
lstoll@sportsfields.com 
859-699-9212 (c) 859-269-7633 (o) 
901 Old Todds Rd. 
Lexington, Kentucky  40509 
Contacts: Todd Shadowen 

 
Slam Dunk Sports Marketing 

Booth 14 
Primary: Jerry Garris 
jerry@slamdunksportsmarketing.com 
270-668-6948 (c)  (o) 
1012 N. University Blvd. 
Middletown, OHIO  45042 
Contacts: Jerry Garris & Scott Chalk 

 
Musco Sports Lighting 

Booth 15 
Primary: Curt Mickey 
curt.mickey@musco.com 
502-418-6804 (c)  (o) 
110 Casey Lane 
Georgetown, KY  40324 
Contacts: Curt Mickey and Nick Mauer 

 

UK Sports Medicine 
Booth 16 
Primary: Rob Ullery 
rullery@uky.edu 
859-229-2314 (c) 859-218-3061 (o) 
2195 Harrodsburg Rd 
Lexington, Ky  40504 
Contacts: Rob Ullery 

 
H+W SPORTS 

Booth 17 
Primary: Rick Wilson 
rick@handwteam.com 
270-403-3821 (c) 270-465-7771 (o) 
120 East Main Street 
Campbellsville, KY  42718 
Contacts: Rick Wilson & Shaun Hord 

 
GoFan 

Booth 18 
Primary: Brett Marbut 
bmarbut@huddleinc.com 
4045022681 (c)  (o) 
6445 Shiloh Road, Suite B 
Alpharetta, GA  30041 
Contacts: Brett Marbut 

 
Bumblebee Team Sports 

Booth 19 
Primary: Jimmy Van Epps 
jvanepps@bbteamsports.com 
859-619-9344 (c)  (o) 
125 MacArthur Court 
Nicholasville, KY  40356 
Contacts: Jimmy Van Epps, Jay 
Grant, Steven Lembas, Casey Taylor 

 
Instant Signs 

Booth 20 
Primary: Jeremy Brown 
jeremy@instantsignslex.com 
2350 Woodhill Dr Ste 10 
Lexington, KY 40509 
Contacts: Jeremy Brown 

 
 

 


